ENTRY
PLACING NO.

1 801
2 543
3 540
4 515
5 550

Tie 6/7 2186

Tie6/7 437
8 120
9 822
10 411

RESULTS FOR

2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE - BARREL RACING

NAME OF HORSE

Pipers Design

Dillon Remedy

Gun Down Bobbie

frenchmansdiscorose

Streaken Supernova

Kitnic

GJB Suave Dulce

Kings Gato Chivato

Scootin In The Dark

Good As Bully Gets

OWNER / CITY / STATE

Rosie Cooper-Bradley
Collinsville, TX

Joan Morgan
Duncan, OK

Jasarra S Baca
Duncan, OK

Driver Land & Cattle Co
Garden City, TX

Hailey N Beal
Blackwell, TX

Candice B Wolf
Decatur, TX

JR & Gary Burns
Victoria, TX

Felicity Martin
Boyd, TX

Josh P Morton
Jackson, TN

Sissie Wherrell
Blanchard, OK

RIDER

Ashley Day

Chloe Ryan Clark

Jasarra S Baca

Jennifer Driver

Hailey N Beal

Candice B Wolf

J R Burns

Felicity Martin

Cassie Morton

Sissie Wherrell

ForT WORTH

STOCK SHOW

¢RODEO

*Unofficial money until approved by the FWSSR Accounting Department

TIME

15.327

15.356

15.384

15.404

15.432

15.433

15.433

15.504

15.542

15.607

MONEY

$2,480.00

$2,108.00

$1,612.00

$1,364.00

$1,116.00

$930.00

$930.00

$744.00

$620.00

$496.00

$12,400.00



2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE
BARREL RACING

RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
1 801 Pipers Design Ashley Day 15.327
2 543 Dillon Remedy Chloe Ryan Clark 15.356
3 540 Gun Down Bobbie Jasarra S Baca 15.384
4 515 frenchmansdiscorose Jennifer Driver 15.404
5 550 Streaken Supernova Hailey N Beal 15.432
6 2186 Kitnic Candice B Wolf 15.433
7 437 GJB Suave Dulce J R Burns 15.433
8 120 Kings Gato Chivato Felicity Martin 15.504
9 822 Scootin In The Dark Cassie Morton 15.542
10 411 Good As Bully Gets Sissie Wherrell 15.607
11 179 Panther Dash Josianne St-Cyr 15.621
12 630 Proverbs2131 Leslie R Peterson 15.631
13 588 BJ Fast Play Ms Emily A Robertson 15.634
14 166 Fame Is What Itls Emma Wildeisen 15.665




2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE

BARREL RACING

RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
15 744 TCS Streakin Roxy Maddy G Myers 15.668
16 437 GJB Suave Dulce J R Burns 15.670
17 551 HB Annie Oakley Hailey N Beal 15.688
18 748 BLR Black Pearl Brade L Rutledge 15.691
19 402 French Flit Royal Kathy Thornton 15.751
20 747 BLR Sorry Not Sorry Brade L Rutledge 15.799
21 247 So Im A Famous Chic Leslie Chapman Harrison 15.824
21 2011 Just Anotherstreak Karen Hancock 15.871
23 365 VF HI HO SILVER Darby Ann Cone 15.874
24 256 Moe Perry Sophia Jane Nicholas 15.949
25 293 Peptos Sweet Sara Fawn Aldrich 15.953
26 82 Easy As Pie Mykell D Mitchell 15.967
27 548 Frosted Fling Josey Beth Butler 16.048
28 29 Votivo Trudy D Bazzell 16.057




2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE

BARREL RACING

RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
29 800 Rockin Stilettos Ashley Day 16.138
30 364 Heart Throbs Dream Brittany Jones 16.154
31 178 Specials Flashn Cash Josianne St-Cyr 16.322
32 555 MS Playgirl Blake Derald L Shaw 16.352
33 440 A Regal Whisper Reid Michael Gregory 16.466
34 746 Five R BurninBridges Brade L Rutledge 16.538
35 11 Supermans Lucky Lady Kayla S Broome Leverett 16.903
36 556 Bulliondollar Fiesta Derald L Shaw 16.985
37 514 Brookstone Jo Jennifer Driver 20.172
38 478 Steal Money Wenda A Johnson 20.289
39 445 LK Heza Fame Jocelyn Christine Ferguson 20.413
40 477 Inspired Drifter Wenda A Johnson 20.459
41 542 Dancin For Fame Amanda Joan Clark 20.509
42 473 Frenchmansnvousangel Emily Jo Ward 20.528




2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE

BARREL RACING

RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
43 547 Red Horse Remix Josey Beth Butler 20.550
44 765 Just Gimme A Reeson Lacey Donegan 20.705
45 538 Johnny Dash Jasarra S Baca 20.767
46 223 Moonshine Mistress Stacy L Eaker 20.776
47 541 Kim Kar Dashin Amanda Joan Clark 20.891
48 96 Traffic Fein LaVerne P Fein 20.969
49 587 Chardonnays Moon Jet Grace Thorne 21.028
50 438 GJB Aint She Cool J R Burns 21.229
51 743 Shoot Yeah Frenchman Maddy G Myers 21.234
52 516 Too Long In The Sun Jordan Talley Driver 21.689
53 539 Dashin Gypsy Rose Jasarra S Baca 22.134
54 180 Designedby Starlight Josianne St-Cyr 25.403
55 398 Genuine Catt Carly C Grady 25.652
56 218 A Very Lucky Guy Ashley L Hunt 16..374




2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE
BARREL RACING

RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
513 Famous French Socks Jennifer Driver SCR
603 KL Touch Of Heaven Carlee Otero SCR
331 Dualin In Pepto Kylie Viator SCR
457 White Lick Willy Candace Pratt SCR
365 VF HI HO SILVER Darby Ann Cone SCR
121 Peachy And Juicy Felicity Martin SCR
452 Imablondeperk Doreen M Rue SCR
161 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez SCR
444 Fortunate Fame Jocelyn Christine Ferguson SCR

FORT WORTH
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*RODEO >




